Moradabad Bareilly Expressway Limited

The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G Block,

1 022-26523979

Regd. Office :

Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai- 400051
Tel : 022-26533333 Fax
CIN U45208MH2010PLC198737

Corrigendum-I

May 28, 2024

No Description | As per Existing Documents/NIT As per Revised
Execution of Major Maintenance works | Execution of Major Maintenance works by
by Strengthening with DBM & BC Layers | Strengthening with DBM & BC Layers at various
at various locations of service road at | locations of service road at Moradabad — Bareilly
Moradabad — Bareilly Section of NH 24 | Section of NH 24 from Km 190.000 to Km 238.000
Page no 1 of from Km 190.000 to Km 238.000 in the | in the State of Uttar Pradesh
1 REP VVolume 1 State of Uttar Pradesh
L‘_”ISt Date A_nd May 29, 2024 at 18.00 Last Date And Time for | May 31, 2024 at 18.00
Time for Receipt | Hrs.(Soft Copy) Receipt of Soft Copy & | Hrs.(Soft Copy)
of Soft Copy & | May 31,2024 at 18.00 - June 02, 2024 at 18.00
Hard Co g Hrs.(Hard Copy) Hard Copy Bids '
py Bids Hrs.(Hard Copy)
20.Deadline for Submission of the Bids 20. Deadline for Submission of the Bids
20.1 Completed Bids must be received by | 20.1 Completed Bids must be received by the
the Employer at the address specified above | Employer at the address specified above no later than
no later than 1800 Hrs IST on May 29, 2024 | 1800 Hrs IST on May 31, 2024 for Soft Copy & 1800
for Soft Copy & 1800 Hrs IST on May 31, | Hrs IST on June 02, 2024 for Hard Copy.
2024 for Hard Copy.
2 Clause no. 20.1 Address for submission of Hard copy: Address for submission of Hard copy:
Moradabad Bareilly Expressway Limited | Moradabad Bareilly Expressway Limited
The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G | The IL&FS Financial Center, Plot C-22, G Block,
Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai- | Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai- 400051, Tel.: +91
400051, Tel.: +91 022-26593916, Facsimile: | 022-26593916, Facsimile: +91 022-26533295,
+91 022-26533295
The last date for receipt of Bids through soft copy is changed to May 31, 2024 instead
3. | Remarks of May 29, 2024 & for receipt of Hard copy at Mumbai office, the last date is changed

to June 02, 2024 instead of May 31, 2024.




